4

B T —

24700279 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and
Properties Aguinst Major Floods -
Fiood Management Program -
Construction/Meintenance of Flood|
Mitigation Struciures and Drainage
Systems - Construction of Flood}
Control Structure, Barangay 1 to
Colongcawan Norte, Vinzons,
Comarines Norte (Phase 1), Vinzons,
Comarines Norte (2nd Legislotive|
District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding}

07/01/2024

7/5-11/2024

"112/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

7/30/2024

8/7/2024

8/7/2024

8/12/2024

8/21/2024

8/22/2024

200 CD

8/28/2024

FY 2024 GAA

48,249,731.77

46,704,578.42

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

1)12/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

1/25-30/2024

7/31-
8/7/2024

2000D

24700280 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and]
Properties Aguinst Major Floods -
Flood Management Program -

Construction/ Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Drainage
Systems - Construction of Seawall
Pambuhan {Cong. Elmer Panotes|
Bouleverd), Barangay Pambuhen,
Mercedes,  (amarines Norte,
Mercedes, Cemarines Norte (2nd|
Leqislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

10/07/2024

7/16-22/2024

23/07/2024

8/7/2024

8/7/2024

8/13/2024

8/22/2624

8/22/2024

8/28/2024

9/6/2024

9/6/2024

177 CD

9/12/2024

FY 2024 GAA

28,949,912.48

28,660,361.70

0A/
NACAR(2)
JCCWi

23/07/2024

07/08/2024

07/08/2024

8/8-13/2024

8/14-
22/2024

177 (0

3201110998000,PC

74F00281 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2: Protect Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods -
Flood Management Program -

Construction/ Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Drainage
Systems - Construction of River
Protection Dike, Phase 2, Borangay
Bonga, legozpi City, Albay, legazpi
City, Albay (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding|

30/05/2024

6/18-24/2024

25/06/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024

7/24/2024

7/31/2024

7/31/2024

8/12/2024

8/21/2024

8/22/2024

304 (D

8/28/2024

FY 2024 GAA

149,574,078.13

145,086,576.49

0A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

25/06/2024

18/07/2024

18/07/2024

7/19-24/2024

1/2-31/2024

304D

24F00284 - (ONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Specinl
Road Fund - Motor Vehicle User's
Chorge (MVUC) us per RA. 11239 -
Insteliation of Road Sufely Devices
and Facilities along Daang Moharlikey
(LZ) (S03493LI) - K0448-+347 -
K0449+349, Pili, Camarines Sur, Pili,
Comarines  Sur  (3rd  Legislative

District)

Maintenance
Division

No

Public Bidding

13/05/2024

5/22-28/2024

29/05/2024

10/06/2024

10/06/2024

19/06/2024

8/8/2024

8/8/2024

8/12/2024

8/23/2024

8/27/2024

60 CD

8/30/2024

FY 2024 GAA

3,859,574.14

3,740,116.08

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

29/05/2024

13/06/2024

13/06/2024

6/14-19/2024

6/20-
26/2024

60 CD




